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Women / XS / 7 yrs & un
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Estelle Gianino234
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.100 8.6008.800 35.100
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Emmie Schober170
MGP

9.000 9.200 8.5508.250 35.000
1 1 7 4T 2 

2 

Harper Ryan334
Skymax

8.400 8.250 8.9009.000 34.550
5T 6 1 1 3T

3T

Mackenzie Mullen294
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.800 8.5508.700 34.550
4T 4 4 4T 3T

3T

Marielle McGarr237
Oly Ellisville

8.500 8.650 8.7008.600 34.450
4T 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Mathes236
Oly Ellisville

8.100 9.000 8.4008.500 34.000
6 3 6 5 5 

5 

Georgia Mast235
Oly Ellisville

8.400 8.000 8.2008.850 33.450
5T 7 2 7 6 

6 

Mira Munster169
MGP

8.550 8.650 8.3507.700 33.250
3 5T 8 6 7 

7 
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